附件

马家坡3号地块市政道路用地土地分类面积表
单位：㎡
	被用地单位名称
	总面积
	农用地
	建设用地

	街道
	社区
	组（居民小组）
	
	小计
	交通运输

用地
	小计
	住宅用地

	
	
	
	
	
	农村道路
	
	农村宅基地

	雪峰

街道
	樵歌社区
	雪莲居民小组
	5087.20
	2329.40
	2329.40
	2757.80
	2757.80

	
	
	西屯居民小组
	699.15
	699.15
	699.15
	0.00
	0.00

	合计
	5786.35
	3028.55
	3028.55
	2757.80
	2757.80
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